

Schedule I: New Perimeter Wildlife Fence with Gates

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Amerifence Corporation		B.A. Green Construction Co., Inc.		Mac's Fence, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
GP-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
P-151	Clearing and Grubbing	24,870	L.F.	3.50	87,045.00	1.75	43,522.50	3.80	94,506.00	12.50	310,875.00
P-152a	Temporary Levee Embankment	1	L.S.	15,000.00	15,000.00	17,200.00	17,200.00	2,090.00	2,090.00	63,500.00	63,500.00
P-152b	Muck Excavation	480	C.Y.	12.00	5,760.00	17.19	8,251.20	15.25	7,320.00	25.00	12,000.00
P-152c	Embankment	1,500	C.Y.	12.00	18,000.00	12.60	18,900.00	5.65	8,475.00	13.00	19,500.00
P-152d	Geogrid & Base Rock	70	S.Y.	170.00	11,900.00	68.11	4,767.70	34.85	2,439.50	50.00	3,500.00
P-152e	Rip Rap	400	S.Y.	25.00	10,000.00	34.33	13,732.00	64.30	25,720.00	65.00	26,000.00
P-156a	Silt Fence and Logs	7,350	L.F.	3.50	25,725.00	3.11	22,858.50	2.95	21,682.50	0.85	6,247.50
P-156b	Install Aggregate	22,415	S.Y.	4.00	89,660.00	3.70	82,935.50	5.90	132,248.50	12.50	280,187.50
P-610	Structural Portland Cement Concrete	13	C.Y.	400.00	5,200.00	610.00	7,930.00	954.00	12,402.00	2,700.00	35,100.00
D-701a	4' x 8' Precast Box Culvert	32	L.F.	500.00	16,000.00	1,212.25	38,792.00	724.00	23,168.00	650.00	20,800.00
D-701b	4' x 8' Precast Box Culvert - Tapered Ends	4	Ea.	5,000.00	20,000.00	9,615.00	38,460.00	4,438.00	17,752.00	4,500.00	18,000.00
D-701c	4' x 8' Precast Box Culvert - Animal Grates	2	Ea.	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,650.00	3,300.00	1,233.00	2,466.00	1,900.00	3,800.00
D-701d	4' x 8' Precast Box Culvert - Trash Grates	2	Ea.	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,650.00	3,300.00	1,635.00	3,270.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
D-701e	RCP - Animal Grates	3	Ea.	1,800.00	5,400.00	225.00	675.00	1,126.00	3,378.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
F-162a	Chain Link Fence with Barbed Top (10')	23,680	L.F.	32.00	757,760.00	32.25	763,680.00	39.55	936,544.00	37.50	888,000.00
F-162b	Chain Link Fence with Barbed Top (6')	1,190	L.F.	18.00	21,420.00	32.05	38,139.50	23.00	27,370.00	15.00	17,850.00
F-162c	Chain Link Fence (6')	1,230	L.F.	16.00	19,680.00	29.32	36,063.60	22.00	27,060.00	15.00	18,450.00
F-162d	Automatic Driveway Gate (24-Foot)	1	Ea.	20,000.00	20,000.00	44,300.00	44,300.00	52,289.00	52,289.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
F-162e	Manual Driveway Gate (20-Foot)	3	Ea.	3,500.00	10,500.00	7,560.00	22,680.00	2,573.00	7,719.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
F-162f	Swing Gate (14-Foot)	4	Ea.	1,800.00	7,200.00	2,700.00	10,800.00	1,822.00	7,288.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
F-162g	Swing Gate (20-Foot)	1	Ea.	2,200.00	2,200.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	2,117.00	2,117.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
F-162h	Walk Gate (4-Foot)	5	Ea.	800.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	858.00	4,290.00	800.00	4,000.00
F-162i	L-810 LED Solar/Battery Obstruction Light	7	Ea.	1,500.00	10,500.00	3,026.96	21,188.72	27,352.00	191,464.00	1,000.00	7,000.00
F-163	Chain Link Fence Fabric (5')	24,870	L.F.	7.00	174,090.00	9.76	242,731.20	11.80	293,466.00	9.00	223,830.00
T-901a	Seeding	11	Ac.	1,200.00	13,200.00	3,205.00	35,255.00	1,394.00	15,334.00	3,700.00	40,700.00
T-901b	Sterilant	24,870	L.F.	0.35	8,704.50	0.25	6,217.50	0.48	11,937.60	0.24	5,968.80
Total Estimated Cost:				\$ 1,448,944.50		\$ 1,583,079.92		\$ 1,974,296.10		\$ 2,228,308.80	